
MANUFACTURER'S NAME: Exemplis LLC

CONTRACT NAME: Furniture - Cafeteria, Dormitory, Library, Lounge, Modular Office, School, Seating, Wood Desks and Wood Credenzas

TERM OF CONTRACT: July 1, 2017 - June 30, 2018

DEALER/DISTRIBUTOR NAME CONTACT NAME ADDRESS CITY/STATE/ZIP TELEPHONE FAX EMAIL MINORITY VENDOR

BUSINESS INTERIORS Karen Simmons 146 Marketridge Drive RIDGELAND, MS  39157 601-969-1000 601-969-5559 karensimmons@bijackson.com

COMMERCIAL BUSINESS INTERIORS Katherine Callaway 6927 U.S. Highway 49 HATTIESBURG, MS 39402 601-269-9998 601-268-7860 kcallaway@chi-ms.com

LOFTS, L.L.C. Anita Edlin 102 Graves Street BATESVILLE, MS 38606 662-609-1050 662-561-1030 brittco@cableone.ent MV

COMMERCIAL INTERIORS, INC. Donna Heath 4277 Espy Avenue LONG BEACH, MS 39560 228-452-9540 228-452-9541 donna@cidesigns.net MV

DAWKINS OFFICE SUPPLY Jimmy Brown 221 Main Street GREENVILLE, MS 38701 662-332-5448 662-332-5449 jimmy@dawkinsofficesupply.com MV

SULLIVAN’S OFFICE SUPPLY Steve Langston 204 Main Street STARKVILLE, MS 39759 662-323-5222 662-323-8181 slangston@sullivanoffice.com MV

WEATHERALL’S, INC. Larry Stewart 215 Commerce Street TUPELO, MS 38802 662-842-5282 662-844-2491 larry@weatherallinc.com

ADAPTIVE FURNITURE SOLUTIONS Carley Houpt Hawkins 146 Marketridge Drive RIDGELAND, MS  39157 601-969-1000 601-969-5559 carleyhoupt@bijackson.com MV

BUSINESS FURNITURE SOLUTIONS, INC. Jamie Patterson 885 Liberty Road, Suite 100 FLOWOOD, MS  39232 601-420-0912 601-420-0915 jamie@bfsolutions.net

MAINSPACE OFFICE SOLUTIONS Jason Richards 184 Rawls Springs Loop Road HATTIESBURG, MS 39402 601-602-3905 N/A jason@mainspaceoffice.com MV

GULF COAST BUSINESS SUPPLY John Rea 14484 Dedeaux Road GULFPORT, MS 39503 228-831-1019 N/A john4@gcbs.net

OFFICE INNOVATIONS CORPORATION David Henderson 834 Wilson Drive, Suite C-2 RIDGELAND, MS  39157 601-664-1850 601-664-1851 david@officeinnovationscorp.com MV

LIBRARY INTERIORS, INC. Alice Locke 2801 Division Street METAIRIE, LA 70002 504-885-4040 504-887-8632 alice@libraryinteriors.com

OFFICE EQUIPMENT COMPANY Lori Dedual 12199 Hwy 49 N STE 300 GULFPORT, MS 39503 251-471-3368 251-471-0019 ldedual@oecbi.com

 AUTHORIZED DEALERS/DISTRIBUTORS LIST


